
Tues. June 12 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. June 12 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM
Thurs. June 14 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. June 14 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. June 19 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. June 19 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. June 21 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. June 21 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. June 26 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. June 26 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. June 28 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. June 28 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. July 10 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. July 10 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. July 12 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. July 12 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. July 17 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. July 17 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. July 19 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. July 19 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. July 24 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. July 24 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. July 26 - Ames 1 2:30 PM-3:45 PM Thurs. July 26 - Ames 1 4:00 PM-5:15 PM
Tues. July 31 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. July 31 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. August 2 - Ames 2 2:00 PM-3:15 PM Thurs. August 2 - Ames 2 3:30 PM-4:45 PM
Tues. August 14 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. August 14 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. August 16 - Ames 2 2:00 PM-3:15 PM Thurs. August 16 - Ames 2 3:30 PM-4:45 PM
Tues. August 21 - Ames 2 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Tues. August 21 - Ames 2 12:00 PM-1:15 PM

Thurs. August 23 - Ames 2 2:00 PM-3:15 PM Thurs. August 23 - Ames 2 3:30 PM-4:45 PM

Ages 12 & Under (Boys & Girls) Ages 12 & Over (Boys & Girls)

Dangle, Dish and Snipe
Personal Development Ice
at Lakeville Ames Arena

$10.00 Per Skater
*Punch cards are available at Arena

(10 sessions for $75.00)

** Full Equipment MUST Be Worn
** Skill Development Only - No Games or Scrimmages allowed

Complete list of dates/times available at:
www.LakevilleArenas.org


